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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
05.06.2025 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 lat

1. OLEJNICZAK Nataniel 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:14.46 436 31.14 34.28 35.38 33.66
2. SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.63 425 31.36 35.09 35.68 33.50
3. STRUMIŃSKI Olaf 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.46 324 34.47 38.31 40.35 35.33
4. TAMBORSKI Zbigniew 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:29.54 317 33.28 37.53
5. KOWALSKI Piotr 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:29.93 314 34.70 38.43 39.93 36.87
6. KARKOWSKI Tomasz 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:30.49 311 34.12 38.70 40.33 37.34
7. BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 2:30.74 309 35.03 39.01 40.08 36.62
8. OLCZYK Jan 12 Ks Assa 2:30.84 309 34.82 38.62 40.81 36.59
9. MIEDZIAK Stanisław 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:33.93 290

10. WÓJCICKI Xavier 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.21 289 37.57 38.89 39.94 37.81
11. MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 2:39.17 263 36.26 41.76 44.00 37.15
12. GAŁKA Julian 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.90 228 40.36 43.47 43.57 39.50
13. KOLASA Krzysztof 12 MUKS Zgierz 2:54.78 198 39.29 45.19 46.34 43.96
14. PORADA Ignacy 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:56.07 194 41.64 46.17 46.97 41.29

14 lat

1. SKŁODOWSKI Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:01.17 596 28.24 31.64 31.80 29.49
2. LUBICKI Adam 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:14.02 440 31.33 34.35 35.23 33.11
3. RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:16.25 419 30.61 34.54 36.22 34.88
4. SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:18.46 399 32.22 36.84 35.83 33.57
5. GOŹDZIK Antoni 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz.2:24.10 354 32.78 36.83 38.41 36.08
6. GROBELSKI Leonard 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:24.15 354 32.69 36.76 38.05 36.65
7. MALEC Daniel 11 MUKS Zgierz 2:29.83 315 31.81 40.07 40.33 37.62
8. KRAWIEC Antoni 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:32.97 296 32.81 39.43 40.65 40.08
9. KALIŃSKI Piotr 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.95 285 33.96 38.46 42.04 40.49

10. SHUMAKOV Daniil 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.76 280 34.73 39.48 42.35 39.20
11. MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:41.12 253 36.29 43.39 42.05 39.39
12. PRZYBYŁA Alan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:56.14 194 40.63 47.00 47.08 41.43

15 lat

1. PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:05.32 539 29.93 31.84 32.23 31.32
2. GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:05.79 533 28.56 31.53 32.71 32.99
3. SMOLAREK Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:08.78 496 28.42 32.22 34.41 33.73
4. TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:08.79 496 29.14 32.63 33.59 33.43
5. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:14.50 436 30.66 34.74 35.22 33.88
6. ŁAKOMY Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:17.56 407 31.62 35.77 35.79 34.38
7. JAWORSKI Szymon 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:20.43 383 30.85 35.92 36.97 36.69
8. MAZUROV Illia 10 KS Feel The Water 2:43.80 241

16 lat

1. PIOTROWSKI Oliwier 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:14.10 440 29.61 33.22 35.44 35.83
2. TYSZKA Kacper 09 Ks Assa 2:39.27 262 33.76 39.99 43.92 41.60

Open

1. ZINKOVSKYI Nestor 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:58.69 634 28.45 30.51 30.39 29.34
2. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:58.70 634 28.09 31.03 30.50 29.08
3. SELDER Krystian 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:00.97 599 28.48 30.75 31.00 30.74
4. SKŁODOWSKI Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:01.17 596 28.24 31.64 31.80 29.49
5. WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:02.83 572 28.31 31.27 31.85 31.40
6. MENIAIŁO Nazar 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:04.05 555 27.98 31.45 32.60 32.02
7. ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:04.87 545 28.95 31.86 33.02 31.04
8. PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:05.32 539 29.93 31.84 32.23 31.32
9. GRZYBOWSKI Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:05.79 533 28.56 31.53 32.71 32.99

10. SMOLAREK Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:08.78 496 28.42 32.22 34.41 33.73
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 10, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:08.79 496 29.14 32.63 33.59 33.43
12. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:10.81 474 28.85 31.34 33.40 37.22
13. LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:11.14 470 28.55 32.89 35.39 34.31
14. SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 2:13.27 448 30.67 33.33 35.08 34.19
15. LUBICKI Adam 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:14.02 440 31.33 34.35 35.23 33.11
16. PIOTROWSKI Oliwier 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:14.10 440 29.61 33.22 35.44 35.83
17. OLEJNICZAK Nataniel 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:14.46 436 31.14 34.28 35.38 33.66
18. ZASADA Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:14.50 436 30.66 34.74 35.22 33.88
19. SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.63 425 31.36 35.09 35.68 33.50
20. TROJANOWSKI Jakub 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:16.13 420 30.97 34.83 36.49 33.84
21. RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:16.25 419 30.61 34.54 36.22 34.88
22. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:16.37 418 31.49 35.07 35.72 34.09
23. ŁAKOMY Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno2:17.56 407 31.62 35.77 35.79 34.38
24. SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:18.46 399 32.22 36.84 35.83 33.57
25. JAWORSKI Szymon 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:20.43 383 30.85 35.92 36.97 36.69
26. GOŹDZIK Antoni 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz.2:24.10 354 32.78 36.83 38.41 36.08
27. GROBELSKI Leonard 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:24.15 354 32.69 36.76 38.05 36.65
28. STRUMIŃSKI Olaf 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:28.46 324 34.47 38.31 40.35 35.33
29. TAMBORSKI Zbigniew 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:29.54 317 33.28 37.53
30. MALEC Daniel 11 MUKS Zgierz 2:29.83 315 31.81 40.07 40.33 37.62
31. KOWALSKI Piotr 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:29.93 314 34.70 38.43 39.93 36.87
32. KARKOWSKI Tomasz 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:30.49 311 34.12 38.70 40.33 37.34
33. BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 2:30.74 309 35.03 39.01 40.08 36.62
34. OLCZYK Jan 12 Ks Assa 2:30.84 309 34.82 38.62 40.81 36.59
35. KRAWIEC Antoni 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:32.97 296 32.81 39.43 40.65 40.08
36. MIEDZIAK Stanisław 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:33.93 290
37. WÓJCICKI Xavier 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.21 289 37.57 38.89 39.94 37.81
38. KALIŃSKI Piotr 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.95 285 33.96 38.46 42.04 40.49
39. SHUMAKOV Daniil 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.76 280 34.73 39.48 42.35 39.20
40. MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 2:39.17 263 36.26 41.76 44.00 37.15
41. TYSZKA Kacper 09 Ks Assa 2:39.27 262 33.76 39.99 43.92 41.60
42. MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:41.12 253 36.29 43.39 42.05 39.39
43. APTAPSKI Przemysław 04 KP Raw-Swim 2:43.15 244 36.14 40.97 43.65 42.39
44. MAZUROV Illia 10 KS Feel The Water 2:43.80 241
45. GAŁKA Julian 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:46.90 228 40.36 43.47 43.57 39.50
46. KOLASA Krzysztof 12 MUKS Zgierz 2:54.78 198 39.29 45.19 46.34 43.96
47. PORADA Ignacy 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:56.07 194 41.64 46.17 46.97 41.29
48. PRZYBYŁA Alan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:56.14 194 40.63 47.00 47.08 41.43
49. FOLUŚNIAK Mateusz 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:56.24 193 39.78 45.04 46.72 44.70


